



شركة المزاي القابضة للمعالم
AL MAZAYA HOLDING Co. K.S.C.C.

KUWAIT
PO Box 3546 Salal 13036 Kuwait
Salhiya Complex, Gate 1, 4th Floor
Tel: +965 2465500
Fax: +965 2411901

U.A.E
PO Box 116488 Dubai
Dubai International Financial Center
The Gate Building - 8th Floor
Tel: +971 4 3621110
Fax: +971 4 3621109
www.mazaya-realestate.com

إشارة رقم 1001 / 2006

2006/4/23 في الكويت

السيد عيسى كاظم
مدير سوق دبي المالي
دبي - الإمارات العربية المتحدة

فاكس: 971 4 3315148 ++

تحية طيبة و بعد،،،

الموضوع: البيانات المرحلية للفترة المنتهية في 2006/3/31
لشركة المزاي القابضة ش.م.ك.م

نود إفادتكم بأن مجلس إدارة الشركة قد اجتمع يوم الأحد الموافق 2006/04/23 و اعتمد البيانات المالية المرحلية للفترة المنتهية في 2006/03/31 وفقا لما يلي:

البند	فترة الثلاثة أشهر من 2006/1/1 إلى 2006/03/31 (الفترة الحالية)	فترة الثلاث أشهر من 2005/1/1 إلى 2005/03/31 (الفترة المقارنة المعجلة)
الربح (دينار كويتي)	4,002,483	2,874,938
ربحية السهم (فلس كويتي)	21.92	15.22

علم بأن صافي الربح يتضمن خسائر غير محققة بمبلغ 189, 220 دينار كويتي، و ذلك لفترة ثلاث أشهر المنتهية في 2006/3/31.

و تفضلوا بقبول فائق الاحترام،،،

خالد سعيد اسبيطة

العضو المنتدب المدير التنفيذي



MAZAYA

شركة المزاي القابضة للمعالم
AL MAZAYA HOLDING Co. K.S.C.C.

نسخة الى:
الأنت فهيمة البستكي
0097143315176

AL MAZAYA HOLDING COMPANY K.S.C. (CLOSED)
AND SUBSIDIARIES

INTERIM CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF INCOME

For the period ended March 31, 2006

(Unaudited)

		For the three months ended March 31,	
	Notes	2006 KD	2005 (Restated) KD
Profit from sale of properties under development	11	4,196,377	-
Management fees, commission and consultancy income	12	643,570	811,377
(Loss) profit from sale of rights to certain properties	13	(70,608)	1,111,495
Unrealized (loss) gain from investments at fair value through income statement		(220,189)	1,210,000
Realized gain on sale of investments at fair value through income statement		61,204	17,500
Other income		25,936	5,300
Marketing expenses		(122,279)	(16,872)
Administrative expenses		(225,789)	(216,003)
Depreciation		(9,145)	(2,967)
Interest income		301	12,858
Finance charges		(147,576)	(113,265)
Profit for the period before contribution to Kuwait Foundation for the Advancement of Sciences (KFAS) and National Labor Support Tax		4,131,702	2,819,423
Contribution to KFAS		(37,185)	(14,485)
National Labor Support Tax	14	(92,034)	-
Net profit for the period		4,002,483	2,804,938
Basic earnings per share	15	21.92	15.30
Diluted earnings per share	15	21.92	15.22

The accompanying notes 1 to 21 form an integral part of the interim condensed consolidated financial statements